CONTRACT HISTORY FORM CO #1-Final

Project Name Coolavin Rail Trail Project

Contractor: L-M Asphalt Partners, Ltd dba ATS Construction

Contract Number and Date: 300-2014 December 4, 2014
Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. Original Contract Amount: $ 438,680.25
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
$499,814.93
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 0.00
D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 438,680.25
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 0.00 0.0%
(Line E / Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order: $ -22,807.82 -5.2%
(Line F / Line D)
G. Total Contract Amount: $ 415,872.43
SIGNATURES

Date: 5/ %/ /4

Date: 5'/2'//6

Date: ‘7//&// k
s72/llp

Project Manager:

Reviewed by:

Division Director:




